
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Project Activities 261 days Wed 1/3/07 Wed 1/2/08

2 Task 1.1 Project Management Plan 0 days Fri 2/9/07 Fri 2/9/07

3 Task 1.2 Communication Plan 0 days Fri 2/9/07 Fri 2/9/07

4 Task 2.1 Develop Ontology of Spatial Coordinates 203 days Wed 1/3/07 Fri 10/12/07

5 Task 2.1.1 Develop Identification and Reconciliation Document 52 days Wed 1/3/07 Thu 3/15/07

6 Task 2.1.2 Present Draft Document to AIM Review Committee 0 days Thu 3/15/07 Thu 3/15/07

7 Final Identification and Reconciliation Document 0 days Mon 4/2/07 Mon 4/2/07

8 Ontology Development 190 days Wed 1/3/07 Fri 10/12/07

9 Document Development 128 days Wed 1/3/07 Mon 7/2/07

10 Task 2.2.1 Draft Identification of Other Standard Annotations 52 days Wed 1/3/07 Thu 3/15/07

11 Task 2.2.2 Present Draft Document Other Standards to AIM Review Co 0 days Thu 3/15/07 Thu 3/15/07

12 Final Identification of Other Standards Document 0 days Mon 4/2/07 Mon 4/2/07

13 Task 1.3.1 Quarterly Status Report 0 days Mon 4/2/07 Mon 4/2/07

14 Task 2.2.3 Develop Mechanism for Incorporating Free Text Annotation 66 days Fri 3/16/07 Fri 6/15/07

15 Present Draft Document of Mechanism for Incorporating Free Text Ann 0 days Fri 6/15/07 Fri 6/15/07

16 Final Document of Mechanism for Incorporating Free Text Annotations 0 days Mon 7/2/07 Mon 7/2/07

17 Task 2.2.4 Develop  Mechanism for Describing Arbitrary Calculations 66 days Fri 3/16/07 Fri 6/15/07

18 Present Draft Document of Mechanism for Describing Arbitrary Calcula 0 days Fri 6/15/07 Fri 6/15/07

19 Final Document of Mechanism for Describing Arbitrary Calculations 0 days Mon 7/2/07 Mon 7/2/07

20 Task 2.3.1Develop Instances of Image Annotations 65 days Mon 3/19/07 Fri 6/15/07

21 Task 2.3.2 Distribute Instances of Image Annotations 0 days Fri 6/15/07 Fri 6/15/07

22 Task 1.3.1 Quarterly Status Report 0 days Mon 7/16/07 Mon 7/16/07

23 Transcoding / Validation Software 45 days Mon 4/9/07 Fri 6/8/07

24 Software Development 45 days Mon 4/9/07 Fri 6/8/07

25 XIP Compatible AIM Authoring Software 45 days Mon 6/11/07 Fri 8/10/07

26 Software Development 45 days Mon 6/11/07 Fri 8/10/07

27 XIP Compatible AIM Rendering 45 days Mon 8/13/07 Fri 10/12/07

28 Software Development 45 days Mon 8/13/07 Fri 10/12/07

29 Task 1.3.1 Quarterly Status Report 0 days Mon 10/1/07 Mon 10/1/07

30 Demonstrations 0 days Mon 10/15/07 Mon 10/15/07

31 Task 2.4.1 Import Demonstration 0 days Mon 10/15/07 Mon 10/15/07

32 Task 2.4.2 Validation Demo 0 days Mon 10/15/07 Mon 10/15/07

33 Task 2.4.3 Error Report Demonstration 0 days Mon 10/15/07 Mon 10/15/07

34 Task 2.4.4 Export Demonstration 0 days Mon 10/15/07 Mon 10/15/07

35 Task 2.5.1 Creation Demonstration 0 days Mon 10/15/07 Mon 10/15/07

36 Task 2.5.2 Incorporation Demonstration 0 days Mon 10/15/07 Mon 10/15/07

37 Task 2.5.3 Calculation Demonstration 0 days Mon 10/15/07 Mon 10/15/07

38 Task 2.6.1 Import Demo 0 days Mon 10/15/07 Mon 10/15/07

39 Task 2.6.2 Display Demo 0 days Mon 10/15/07 Mon 10/15/07

40 RSNA Demonstration 5 days Sun 11/25/07 Thu 11/29/07

41 Task 1.3.1 Quarterly Status Report 0 days Wed 1/2/08 Wed 1/2/08

42 Task 1.6 Lessons Learned Document 0 days Wed 1/2/08 Wed 1/2/08
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